«qEU»-P 2021 @. 2CUNULUTUNRULED
UUSELUSPSUYUL 8ULY

h/h

Zknhiuy |

dhptwghp | Zudwip | Eolip

Pudhl

nUPUSUYULLED

hURULNRESUL KFLUFUUP ULUSNURUL

2021,
N1

3-8

QUILAEEBRNPM3UL QUULPSh CrUOUUNRUL

2021,
N2

3-7

LUNULUU UYUL UPQULSLLET AUNNRULC

2021,
N3

3-7

NULESNPMLUYUL N Z0YUUPTULEE QUASTPLC

2021,
N 4

Pudhl

ZhULULUSED

Upwpunn U. Zwulnppul

UNnuyqush 1921 fo. UULSP 16-P (18-1)
MUSUULUGP T 2U8 dN1NY YD
guuusuarnkyu

2021,
N1

9-57

Twifppe (1. Unuhplywl

MUSEruLUr NMUSULYULUSUUL
2BRULYULSUEE B 2012h
rUMMNR3EP ZUNEUZULTUL
npapuere

2021,
N2

8-23

Upwpunn U. Zulnppul

JQuruhb 1921 . ZOYSCUREID 13-b
NUSUULUGP T 2U8 NN/ P
LUuusuarnbU

Lutulju huyugp 100-undju
htnunjnpnipyniithg

2021,
N3

8-65

Zpwshh 4. Jwppuiyub

UOSNRHRP ZPUTUYUL
PLNPEUALP ZUSYULRTLET
dudwbwlwulhg uthjninpughnulut
wnbunipnibibpnid

2021,
N 4

10-27

Pudhi

NUSUNRE3NRL

Upilwl U. Eppuquppul

UURUS £ SPEQEIUUULP
QHULUTrRULL

Uwu £: Zuijng puquijnpnipjui
dwutwndwl gnpéplipugh funpugnudp

2021,
N1

58-98

10

Upukl G Mknpnuul

qUULU L& ULGYGL3UL UdD G
USNhULPLP ZbL ALUY2NREEUL

2021,
N2

24-38

dFF hwdwhuyuljws hutigbu, &F (F) quph, phy 1(77), hntaup-dwpyg, 2022

307



YUMErP TORC

11

Jwpnuh U. Ujkpuwiyul

2U8-£3NPULTYUYUL
cut1GsuuluL
Z04yuuursnke3Nkhue 9-r1 YUCh
erurn/e ycubu

2021,
N2

39-62

12

Uwpghu 9. NMEwnpnujul
(Hnrdph)

20LB49UL Bruruelrh 2usutuly
uvduunpuuere
«Zyniuhu-hwpuy»
hwljunpudhwubului
hwuljugnipinittitnh (nyup tkppn

2021,
N3

66-90

13

Upukinihh 9.
Qulpupul

UUL-P UN\UP8 2U8UUSULP
20uruMmesSNkhe3ULe HULUUYUL
O0QuLNhESUL SCUUUTAUUL 20080
1919 4 UYULPL

2021,
N 4

28-48

Pudhl

NUSUNkRE3UL SCUNRE3NRL

14

Qlnpg U. Kwpupul

ENUUU LUCLUSLP «GrNULELD,
26rNUUNUCSNRE3UL B4
NUSUNPESUL UEL 2z6rNUduULh
UUUPw Byt

Uuwu kplypnpn: Zkpnut hppl
wunywénipinil, vupqupk b
putiwunbns

2021,
N1

99-148

15

Qlhnpq U. Kwpupyul

NUUU LULMTUSLP «2ELNULELD,
26LNUUMUTSNREBUL BY,
MUSUNRE3UL UL 26 NUTYULE
UuUbL Brut

Uwu tppnprg: Zkpnut pppl puwhwtw b

qnnn

2021,
N 4

49-113

Pudhi

S UYULUSPSNRE3NPL

16

Uwphil 2. lwquppul

20.LUQUSH B4 OSULP
ONUNLANPE3UL LY
Uhunt Uhuntyuth «LEntwljutttpnt
Ytpownjup» dnnnywdninid

2021,
N1

149-183

17

Upnur U. Zuypnilih

rusdsnk LUNULUUUL
2U8UsLLE L

2021,
N2

63-97

18

Upnur U. Zuypnilp

rosdne LNpuitdnruuus 6y

2021,
N3

91-119

308




UULYU4ULFUUUL 2UBUSLLE D

19

Zuyly U. Zm/hwhbpuub

crapouduuuu Nk NLErevaUdLe
QUMEL BUUBULP (UBN0
2U0LEUNLEMH» 9pNUUNhU

2021,
N3

120-130

20

Unbw 9. Ujun]bpnul

crauuLUY4uo UrQuyuhbh (FRAME
STORY) NMUSUULUUL QULQUSUUL
2BSREMNY,

2021,
N 4

114-135

Pudhl

LRI ULULNRESNRL

21

Bniph U. Ujbinpujunls

ONUNNRE3NPULLENT NMNEU
2080138 Lt4h ARUNUSPL WULUD
2ULUSUSUUL UPRN8

2021,
N1

184-203

22

Bniph U. Uknpujul

Quywik I Zwlnppulb

1EruLduuL NhUNR8UUL
ZPULUNLYPUESE @ UYUL
UrcdcLuzuscrounhu
Anyujut nipwuniutp

2021,
N2

98-111

23

Lniupik U. Urkwpubwl

«UNLhu» RUNP OUSGNRULC

2021,
N3

131-146

24

Uwpghu [} Ufbuyui

Unkh(ul) tuuuvbhundg
quUNRESNPULLENL
UrcdtclLuzusercunhu
Zudwdudwbwljju b
nwpududwwljju putnipnit

2021,
N 4

136-149

Pudhh

OPLPUNPUSNFEENRL

25

Cwhk O. 9pn. Ululyul
(Up Foupwisht)

ULShu &9 ZBLLELPUSUYUL
OPLPUNOUSNHRSUL
ZPULULUCSED

2bqkupquh qupuppgwih hptw
thhihunthwubph Epltpnud

2021,
N2

112-134

26

[tnudply I, Poswpyunln

Uunrrearns
ELULCULUUNRESNRLLELD
NPINUAUTLNRESUL G4
UsLURULNPE3UL
LNRSLNMNTUUL U2RNRULRLED
NnerBuvuaLerp
utuunrncnkhuc

U. Ognunnhtinuh
Ubkjuwhuwykguljupgnid

2021,
N 4

150-179

dFF hudwhuyGuljwt hutingbu, FF (F) puph, phy 1(77), hntaup-twpyg, 2022

Pudhl

ZLUabhSNkE3NRL

309



27

Upnur Q. Uwhniswpyuilr

urauvuabr nu2Lur
[GEPOULN3RS

2021,
N2

135-143

28

Upukl E. Zwpnipmniiyul

SUEGYDh 4ULLP LNIUZUSS
ououuahrre
By hwdwtdwi dniu Jhdwqpkpp

2021,
N3

147-162

Pudhl

Ucuunhge

29

Upupbk 2. Shgpuilyul

UL8UNUZUSNRESUL N2
ULBNRRUYUL UTUUNRRUSPL
JUNULANPE3UL
NUTSTULNRERBUL
UthULPQULELC

Upnh dhgwqquuht-hpu]ulub
hudwlupgnid

2021,
N1

204-225

30

Upupbk 2. Shgpuiyul

Ursuuzusnke3ul LSNEEFUYUL
UucuuNrkrEeU3hL dcUNULENRE3UL
NUTSTULNRE3UL
UBULPQULEC

Upnh dhgwqquuht-hpu]ulub
hudwljupgnid

2021,
N3

163-202

31

Oquwiiw M. Lhphojwit

YhLPu8UL UUSHUOUTNRLY
UusSsuuLtlrp vauruurnhu-
LB 1250-1350-U9 UL (of0.

2021,
N 4

180-195

Pudhi

ZPCN1NPRESNFL

32

Enquip Q. Znihwbbhupub

YbhLPYPUZUSNPEEUL
20UsuSNkrUC UhNrNUNhU B9
YhbNrNUb 20808 @EUh
46ruuuuudnrnkuc 1920-1930-
U4quvy (efa.

2021,
N1

226-260

33

Epquip 9. Znyhwbbhupui

UhNCNUb 2U3N8 @GUP QUILREMT
2U8UNUZNULNRE3UL B4,

QU ERUTULLEP UNSPULUYUL
U LUt LNROUUL

NPNNRESUUE 1920-1930-UGULV (36

2021,
N2

145-175

34

Utnip U. Uwpupub

UdUuurNp3EL td 4Ur1tse
Upgufuh wpnh jowspupuht
Upwnypl pun [tnptipn Uuljupjuih
unbndwqgnpénipiniiitinh

2021,
N3

203-216

310




F (P) qpwpp, phy 1 (77), hmujup-dwpp, 2022

35 Unuk AR. Inpnujul SUNUUUS USEPULNU MTSEShL 2021, |196-211
(Unp Sninpw, Ppul) N4
Pwdhl 2uuurunNkuLee
36 Upunuly U. Uupquyul uurenuI-r L£.U. 714 4U4uULP 2021, |176-231
UrcUdUULR BrRNhPL N2
‘Unp (nwsnidubp yknupyu
putwyt&h
37 Qinud U. Runuyyui YBNhh UR UULUMNES GULLE 1475 . | 2021, |217-240
YNLITEC N3
Zujuutnwith yuundwlubh
wphiuphwgpm pjul ujqpliwnpynip
Pwdhl QpPSUSNOLUYUL
38 Uwppud U, Qupunybuywl | 20808 LERYP YUUUY UL INRUL 2021, |232-249
Utnhwgpughwinipjut qupgugdui N2
hwunwwnnipuyhtt hwppul
39 Uwppwd U. Unipgquyyun | BEEULPY LARRPULAED PLUSPSNHRSC 2021, |241-262
Qlinpg U. Mmjuuyul Nputu 22 punupuljub qupqugdui b N3
wpphujwbwugdwh nhpuljunwup
40 Lpppp o, duyjuppul NhCrLPUSP 2021, |212-232
UThU2U0LUNULUYUL N4
LvursnhuLere
By huljupnippuljut nwohtph
Aluynpdwtt hknwujupubpp
Pwdhl LCUSNR
41 Jwpnpuwi Q Nenpnywi | SUYULD uNCNhUS 2021, |261-264
Upnu U. Uppwhwidjwth hhpwwnwlht N1
42 Upnur U. Zuypnip Uury, 00 G8ULLC vdhCNhU EC 2021, |233-248
Uph Epptuh hhpwwnwyhi N 4
Pwdhl A UNUNREBNRLULED
43 Unipki 2. Unipqujuill RUN2ArUratL 2021, |265-272
NhUNRULUURCORESNRL N1
Ulph yuydwbuwgph b UUL twpiwquh
9. Ypjuntth hpudwpwp &enh dwupt
44 Qlnpq U. Iuniphlyul LhuNL YNhUULE «LUUUUULb»-UL 2021, |250-257
N2

JdEd hwdwhuyuwlwu hwunbu,

311



45

Upuka 8. Uwpnipjul

U0 BNGirLh UNULPL
Jqudgsruarne. cururc
UPUULEBUL

Tudp. 6. Qulymphwh

2021,
N3

263-276

46

Utjuipn v, Quppulyul

20uEUreN, 6raroufULE
uuuvyuarnkesnbue
Ujptipin Umjupjut, Uuwnhly
Unnnjut, Zuynp Nwpniyup
Uwlljughp

2021,
N 4

249-254

47

Jliyu U. LPuyjwblipupui

urdcLudnr vcuuarnkesnku
Ubtjput phgnpyub, Yuhwqt
Ywpjuith wnkdukpp

2021,
N 4

255-268

Pudhl

UlrTubd

48

\fvagsunnnip £ Unbhwlpul

287 4 LUUSULE GBLSrNuLuuUL
YNuUbhSth

1921 . LvuUuUyLLre

287 Upnnuwuwhdwith
NMuunwupwbwnnt dupduht

2021,
N1

273-312

49

[tipkl O. Uwhwiljul

ENYUUU vUQUrREY8ULE ULSPI
2NhTELL

Nwuquuljut gnpénnnipinitubpp
Unqjuuyub Swuwnnid 1914 p.
hnijhuhg dhtsl 1916 p. wwnhh 26-n:
St 10: 1916 p. thtnnpunh 4-hg
Uhtsl dwpwnh 14-p

2021,
N2

258-289

50

\fuwsuninnip 12, Unkhulyul

287 4 UUSULP UBLSrNuuuUL
UNUPSth

1922 (. vuuuuvore

287 Upinnwuwhuwth
Nuunuwupwbwwnnt Ywpduht

2021,
N2

290-303

51

(tipkl O. Uwhwiljul

ENIUUU LUQULRBUSULE ULSPhI
2NhTELL

Nuquuljub gnpénnnipmnibkpp
UnJjuuyut Smjwwnnid 1914 p.
hnijhuhg dhtisl 1916 p. wwynhh 26-np:
Stunp 11: 1916 . dwpwnnh 13-hg dhtish
wwphih 2-p

2021,
N3

277-305

52

Upund U. Uugpjuls

2U8—-L1UuUL 2huUusNhe3UL
Arzeruuhot
‘Unpuwhuwyun Jquytpugptp Upunwotu

2021,
N 4

269-300

312




Unipunguih Yyubph nt

gnpéniubnipjut dwuht
Pwdhl 2UdGLIUO
53 Cpniwlip Q. un1nunu EEZLPLEULH 2021, |313-365
Qunlynipkwl (Mgpnye) | LUUUULELE N1 | (I-LII)
Pp npwgpnipbwt wnwght
nyuqpnipbwbl wnhpny
54 Uywg U. Zwupnipmnilyul | QULBEDL LFYEZL BY, 2021, |304-324
LEALUZUBUUSULE z6rnUuUUCSe | N2 | (I-XXD)
Zhwnunupd hujugp 100-wdjw
hEnwnpnipinithg
55 Uug U. Zwpnygimi el | 28 YUTLUYSNREBUL T6U 2021, |306-332
uNUUNhUP MUBLUCP NhTUSLUL | N3 (I-XXVID)
arquavere
1920-wjut pywuwbkph junphpnuyghte
qunuih thuwunwpnphpnid
56 Upuka 8. Uwipnipjul YUrUP 1921 @. Z20USGULELD 13-b 2021, |301-318
MUSUULUAL P &NrOUALUUL N4 |(I-XVIII)
Cueusuuuracre
57 Lpjpe Zp. Znihwbbpupul | 1921 0. 2Z0USGURLGLD 13- WU.LUD 2021, |319-337
MU3UULUSGP O N4 | (XIX-
XXXVII)

Zwjuunubyub wpnh
yuwndwughunmpjut guuwhwndudp
(1991-2021 pp.)

313

dbf hwdwhuyluwlwt hwtngbu, &% (P) puph; R T(77), hntaqup-dwpy, 2022



